
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 14 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLUESIBO2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LIVE AND LET LIVE SALON E-CERT HM

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA THE NOBLE COURTESAN SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MY DREAM SALON E-CERT GOLD

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER BACKSTAGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BWP 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DARK FIRE 3962 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRAB THE SHEEP WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA TAXI IS COMING SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT COMPETITIONS SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA ROUND DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202423 WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH TETTIGONIA 6573 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 03 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROWN SPIDER AND DRAGONFLY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IN CONVERSATION SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FAMILY 3728 SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GONOCEPHALUS CHAMELEONTINUS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INVISIBLE 0364 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LIGHT PAINTED LONG SLEEVED DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 15 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STREET SADNESS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA THREE SHEPARD AND THE SHEEP WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DREAM SALON E-CERT GOLD

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER BOX 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHION MALL SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SOKAKTAKAR3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA MERMAID LOOKS WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STRETCH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FRINGELI 9306 SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE MAKUTARAJA SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 31 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT SALON E-CERT SILVER

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRISZT 9235 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA ROUND DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

COLORFUL VISION INTERNATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2025



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FRIEND OR BATTLE SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DENDROASPIS VIRIDIS 8219 SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A FLOWER TO MY LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INK DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND GOLD COLORS SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SUFI DANCER LIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW HORSE TRAINING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH OLENA SEMENETS OLENA 6392 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HANFU WOMAN IN THE FOREST SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ADULT AND KID WPU GOLD MEDAL

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA ESSENCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TWO-FACED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ALLA KRASNOVA 9106 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA SAILING QUIETLY SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PEOPLE AND ARCHITECTURE WPU GOLD MEDAL

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HIS LAST DELAY SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRE HAIR SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MODERN GIRL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRIPLET QUEEN SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BRIDE TO BE MARRIED WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPIEST DAY IS WEDDING SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA THREE CHINESE GIRLS DANCING SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 30 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH PANZERGRILLE 8192 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 17 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL HUNTER 002 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 09 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA AIR COMBAT WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG HAIR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG BULE SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY 2020 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LANDMARK OF INDIA A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TWO-FACED A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SADNESS A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER BOX 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PEOPLE POTRAIT4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIANGJIANG GUARDIANS A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BIRDSWALK A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SOKAKTAKAR3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOWER OF THE PETROVSKY PALACE A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 5 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DREAM A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ALLA KRASNOVA 9106 A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAHALLEGECE2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FIREWORKS HOME A

WONG YAN CHINA SAILING QUIETLY A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HIS WAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HAUG SABRINA 2391 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE SHEPARD AND THE SHEEP A

ZHU DONG CHINA LATER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE ROAD CONNECTED TO THE SKY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN BEAUTY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-3 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 5 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SKY ATTRACTION2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAKING OILCLOTH UMBRELLAS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOG TRAINING A

XIAO HUA CHINA COTTON CANDY A

LONG YAN CHINA WORKER MOVEMENT LEADER GUO LIANG A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TREE PENETRATION A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FRANCESCA PELLEGRINO 1806 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

JI YU CHINA THE ROAD CONNECTED TO THE SKY 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MEA SHEARIM A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BLUE 2351 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-5 A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA ESSENCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABY FOOD TIME A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ADULT AND KID A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YEARS WITNESS 5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET LAKESIDE WALK A

LONG YAN CHINA THE SHAKYA MANIHALL 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FRINGELI 9306 A

WONG YAN CHINA MERMAID LOOKS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RACER 1114 A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO FIVE MONKS A

WONG YAN CHINA NIGHT SCENE A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER WALL 9 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRE HAIR A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRIPLET QUEEN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 28 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HIS LAST DELAY A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 31 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOMEWARD JOURNEY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PEOPLE AND ARCHITECTURE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA YURT UNDER THE MOONLIGHT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SAD LANDSCAPE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA FACE THE WALL IN REPENTANCE A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROAD AND BRIDGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINHAI ZIYANG STREET A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 3 A

JI YU CHINA STREET LAMP 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE MAKUTARAJA A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE SHORE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA DREAM TAKEOFF A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STRETCH A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA GENESYS 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MODERN GIRL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE PAST IS LIKE THE PAST A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMEN! A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN A KALMYK YURT A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 29 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL SUNDAY PRAYER A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS BALL A

XIAO HUA CHINA PUSH WHEELCHAIR A

WONG YAN CHINA GOATS AND THE SHEPARD A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA HEIMIFENG TEMPLE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA COURTYARD A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 7 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA STREAMS PURL A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE GATE IS TIGHTLY CLOSED A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

XIAO HUA CHINA IRON NETTING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 33 A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOU PAT HIM I PAT YOU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA SMARTPHONE ADDICTS 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 13 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ORCHID FLOWERS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRISZT 9235 A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE CHINESE GIRLS DANCING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPIEST DAY IS WEDDING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BRIDE TO BE MARRIED A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH WARNER 0902 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CORNER OF THE SQUARE 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GUARDIAN ON THE RHINE BRIDGE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DANCING IN ELISTA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 30 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA STREET TEA MARKET4 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH TILGA 0429 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

YANG MINYU CHINA INTERESTING SCULPTURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SALT FARMER A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA HAPPY SHIP A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 11 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SPINNING THREAD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HA NIMISOZA A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ETERNAL MEMORY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-5 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 7 A

LONG YAN CHINA INVERTED POT LID A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FACE OF WOMAN 4 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DESTER 0710 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

LONG YAN CHINA LANTERN 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 6 A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING SO LONG A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 9 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 09 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FRIEND OR BATTLE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL 1+1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL HUNTER 002 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 17 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FORAGING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 5 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A FLOWER TO MY LOVE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HI EVERYBODY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA EYE CONTACT A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH PANZERGRILLE 8192 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA POMFRET 3 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 7 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 7 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 9 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TWO BIRDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA KSITIGARBHA FLOWERS A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DENDROASPIS VIRIDIS 8219 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 8 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

XIAO HUA CHINA DYEING WORKSHOP 2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA A CONTINUOUS FLOW A

ZHU DONG CHINA AIR COMBAT A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND GOLD COLORS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG HAIR A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BAGUA 03 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA DYEING WORKSHOP 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA MID-AUTUMN FESTIVAL A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY 2020 A

WONG YAN CHINA BUDDHA SUN-BATHING A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE LAST TRIP A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA COURTYARD IN THE RAIN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SUFI DANCER LIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BEFORE THE SHOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INK DANCE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW HORSE TRAINING A

WONG YAN CHINA MORNING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG BULE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NEW YEARS CONCERT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

LIU JUAN CHINA ARCH WALL A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA HAND SAMPLE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HANFU WOMAN IN THE FOREST A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DINHO RODOT 8888 A

JI YU CHINA OVERLOOK A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE BOSS A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 14 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH OLENA SEMENETS OLENA 6392 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 14 A

WONG YAN CHINA LANDMARK OF INDIA A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HIS WAY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ADULT AND KID A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ALLA KRASNOVA 9106 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAHALLEGECE2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BIRDSWALK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BLUE 2351 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PEOPLE POTRAIT4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TWO-FACED A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA ESSENCE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE5 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIANGJIANG GUARDIANS A

WONG YAN CHINA SAILING QUIETLY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



ZHU DONG CHINA LATER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET LAKESIDE WALK A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION VAMP WOMAN A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA THE NOBLE COURTESAN A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLUESIBO2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN BEAUTY A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SKY ATTRACTION2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HAUG SABRINA 2391 A

JI YU CHINA THE ROAD CONNECTED TO THE SKY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COTTON CANDY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOWER OF THE PETROVSKY PALACE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-5 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MEA SHEARIM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOG TRAINING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FIREWORKS HOME A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FRANCESCA PELLEGRINO 1806 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SADNESS A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LIVE AND LET LIVE A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LOVERS A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAKING OILCLOTH UMBRELLAS A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 5 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COMMEMORATE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TREE PENETRATION A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABY FOOD TIME A

JI YU CHINA THE ROAD CONNECTED TO THE SKY 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WONG YAN CHINA GOATS AND THE SHEPARD A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA IRON NETTING A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PEOPLE AND ARCHITECTURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 29 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA TIANZI PAVILION A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA DREAM TAKEOFF A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA5 A

PENG POPO CHINA HEIMIFENG TEMPLE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MODERN GIRL A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA GENESYS 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOMEWARD JOURNEY A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS BALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER BACKSTAGE A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRE HAIR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BWP 01 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE SHORE A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO FIVE MONKS A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRIPLET QUEEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FACE THE WALL IN REPENTANCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IRON HOOVES TREADING ON THE WAVES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL SUNDAY PRAYER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA YURT UNDER THE MOONLIGHT A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SAD LANDSCAPE A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HIS LAST DELAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROAD AND BRIDGE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMEN! A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN A KALMYK YURT A

WONG YAN CHINA NIGHT SCENE A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RACER 1114 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MY DREAM A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA COURTYARD A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

JI YU CHINA STREET LAMP 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER WALL 9 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DARK FIRE 3962 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA STREAMS PURL A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

LONG YAN CHINA SQUARE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 28 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DANCING IN ELISTA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 33 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT COMPETITIONS A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE CHINESE GIRLS DANCING A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BRIDE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GUARDIAN ON THE RHINE BRIDGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 30 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING SO LONG A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPIEST DAY IS WEDDING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRAB THE SHEEP A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ETERNAL MEMORY A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 11 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 12 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BRIDE TO BE MARRIED A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SPINNING THREAD A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

WONG YAN CHINA TAXI IS COMING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CORNER OF THE SQUARE 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 4 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA STREET TEA MARKET4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 6 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FACE OF WOMAN 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ORCHID FLOWERS 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DESTER 0710 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 5 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA INTERESTING SCULPTURE A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM DANCING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 7 A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SALT FARMER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HA NIMISOZA A

LIU JUAN CHINA OLD STAGE A

LONG YAN CHINA INVERTED POT LID A

LONG YAN CHINA LANTERN 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GONOCEPHALUS CHAMELEONTINUS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROWN SPIDER AND DRAGONFLY A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 6 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL 1+1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 03 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FAMILY 3728 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202423 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 17 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HI EVERYBODY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA EYE CONTACT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 09 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 10 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA POMFRET 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FORAGING A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IN CONVERSATION A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH TETTIGONIA 6573 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL HUNTER 002 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA POMFRET 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH PANZERGRILLE 8192 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 7 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 1 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 5 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 9 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

XIAO HUA CHINA KSITIGARBHA FLOWERS A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 9 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 8 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TWO BIRDS A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 1 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INVISIBLE 0364 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG BULE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY 2020 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE LAST TRIP A

ZHU DONG CHINA AIR COMBAT A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 14 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LIGHT PAINTED LONG SLEEVED DANCE A

JI YU CHINA OVERLOOK A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 15 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NEW YEARS CONCERT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE BOSS A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA HAND SAMPLE A

WONG YAN CHINA MORNING A

WONG YAN CHINA BUDDHA SUN-BATHING A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA COURTYARD IN THE RAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA DYEING WORKSHOP 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STREET SADNESS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA A CONTINUOUS FLOW A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BAGUA 03 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG HAIR A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DINHO RODOT 8888 A

WONG YAN CHINA MID-AUTUMN FESTIVAL A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 13 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BEFORE THE SHOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

XIAO HUA CHINA DYEING WORKSHOP 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SADNESS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOG TRAINING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAHALLEGECE2 A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE SHEPARD AND THE SHEEP A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL DREAM A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LIVE AND LET LIVE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

LONG YAN CHINA WORKER MOVEMENT LEADER GUO LIANG A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HIS WAY A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHIP AND POOL 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIANGJIANG GUARDIANS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLUESIBO2 A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER BOX 4 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA AN ANIMAL SHOW 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PEOPLE POTRAIT4 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE5 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BIRDSWALK A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOWER OF THE PETROVSKY PALACE A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WONG YAN CHINA SNOW NIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 14 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHION MALL A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FRANCESCA PELLEGRINO 1806 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FIREWORKS HOME A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET LAKESIDE WALK A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LATER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MEA SHEARIM A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-5 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAKING OILCLOTH UMBRELLAS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HAUG SABRINA 2391 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SOKAKTAKAR3 A

WONG YAN CHINA LANDMARK OF INDIA A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS-4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY A TIRED DOG A

JI YU CHINA THE ROAD CONNECTED TO THE SKY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SKY ATTRACTION2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COTTON CANDY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN BEAUTY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BLUE 2351 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA THE NOBLE COURTESAN A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION VAMP WOMAN A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COMMEMORATE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA MERMAID LOOKS A

WONG YAN CHINA GOATS AND THE SHEPARD A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA DREAM TAKEOFF A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE MAKUTARAJA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IRON HOOVES TREADING ON THE WAVES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN A KALMYK YURT A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO FIVE MONKS A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER BACKSTAGE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 31 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DARK FIRE 3962 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FRINGELI 9306 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL SUNDAY PRAYER A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MY DREAM A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 28 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA5 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROAD AND BRIDGE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RACER 1114 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

LIU JUAN CHINA RELIEF 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BWP 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HOMEWARD JOURNEY A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA TIANZI PAVILION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA HER WALL 9 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

ZHU DONG CHINA FACE THE WALL IN REPENTANCE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA YURT UNDER THE MOONLIGHT A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 3 A

JI YU CHINA LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

YANG MINYU CHINA THE TREES MAKE A PLEASANT SHADE A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE PAST IS LIKE THE PAST A

JI YU CHINA STREET LAMP 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS BALL A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA STREAMS PURL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMEN! A

WONG YAN CHINA NIGHT SCENE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STRETCH A

LIU JUAN CHINA RELIEF 3 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

XIAO HUA CHINA IRON NETTING A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL4 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

PERSANO ANTONIO ITALIA GENESYS 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE SHORE A

XIAO HUA CHINA PUSH WHEELCHAIR A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HA NIMISOZA A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA TAXI IS COMING A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FACE OF WOMAN 4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ESSERE FRATELLI A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRISZT 9235 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ETERNAL MEMORY A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM DANCING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 33 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ORCHID FLOWERS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

BAI SHUHE CHINA AN ANIMAL SHOW 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DESTER 0710 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT COMPETITIONS A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GUARDIAN ON THE RHINE BRIDGE A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CITY NIGHT VIEW 4 A

LONG YAN CHINA LANTERN 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 6 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SPINNING THREAD A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH WARNER 0902 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA ROUND DANCE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DANCING IN ELISTA A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CORNER OF THE SQUARE 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH TILGA 0429 A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING SO LONG A

LONG YAN CHINA LANTERN 2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRAB THE SHEEP A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WEDDING-5 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 11 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SALT FARMER A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOU PAT HIM I PAT YOU A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 7 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 4 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 12 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROWN SPIDER AND DRAGONFLY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GONOCEPHALUS CHAMELEONTINUS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 03 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A FLOWER TO MY LOVE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FRIEND OR BATTLE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TWO BIRDS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FAMILY 3728 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA EYE CONTACT A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DENDROASPIS VIRIDIS 8219 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 6 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH TETTIGONIA 6573 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HI EVERYBODY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IN CONVERSATION A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA KSITIGARBHA FLOWERS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL 1+1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA WHITE FOX 5 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 4 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA POMFRET 3 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 9 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA AFRICAN PRINCE FISH 3 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 5 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 7 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 2 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA POMFRET 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 8 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 8 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FORAGING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE BOSS A

XIAO HUA CHINA DYEING WORKSHOP 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PAIWAN 15 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW HORSE TRAINING A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND GOLD COLORS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BAGUA 03 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

WONG YAN CHINA MID-AUTUMN FESTIVAL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE LAST TRIP A

WONG YAN CHINA BUDDHA SUN-BATHING A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FU WINDOW 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH OLENA SEMENETS OLENA 6392 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INK DANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STREET SADNESS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SUFI DANCER LIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BEFORE THE SHOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HANFU WOMAN IN THE FOREST A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INVISIBLE 0364 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LIGHT PAINTED LONG SLEEVED DANCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

LONG YAN CHINA CONTRAST A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA A CONTINUOUS FLOW A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NEW YEARS CONCERT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

LIU JUAN CHINA ARCH WALL A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

ZHU DONG CHINA HAND SAMPLE A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA COURTYARD IN THE RAIN A

YANG MINYU CHINA BUDDHIST PAGODA A

YANG MINYU CHINA FILIAL PIETY 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 8 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 15 A

XIAO HUA CHINA DYEING WORKSHOP 1 A

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 
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